ILOK

Landscape Ecology

Institute of

— Universitat
Miinster

Colloquium of the Institute of Landscape
Ecology WS 24/25

Tuesday 18 c.t.
Lecture Hall Heisenbergstr. 2

29.10.2024

12.11.2024

26.11.2024

10.12.2024

07.01.2025

21.01.2024

Ines Mulder
Bochum University

Evgenia Blagodatskaya
UFZ Halle

Liam Heffernan
Amsterdam University

Valentin Klaus
University Bochum

Monika Egerer
Technical University
Munich

Diego Miralles
Ghent University

Fate and Effects of Disinfectants in
Soils

Microbial Ecology and
Mechanisms in Ecosystems

TBA

How agri-environmental schemes
and management decisions affect
the ecosystem service
multifunctionality of Swiss
grasslands

The socio-ecological importance
of urban oases: insights from
gardens and parks

TBA

Lectures are open to the public. Active participation, especially by students, is requested. The events can
be credited to the MSc Landscape Ecology module M1. Contact and organization: Dr. Frederike Velbert



	Foliennummer 1

