



## Colloquium of the Institute of Landscape Ecology WS 24/25

*Tuesday 18 c.t.* Lecture Hall Heisenbergstr. 2

29.10.2024	<i>Ines Mulder</i> Bochum University	Fate and Effects of Disinfectants in Soils
12.11.2024	<i>Evgenia Blagodatskaya</i> UFZ Halle	Microbial Ecology and Mechanisms in Ecosystems
26.11.2024	<i>Liam Heffernan</i> Amsterdam University	ТВА
10.12.2024	<i>Valentin Klaus</i> University Bochum	How agri-environmental schemes and management decisions affect the ecosystem service multifunctionality of Swiss grasslands
07.01.2025	<i>Monika Egerer</i> Technical University Munich	The socio-ecological importance of urban oases: insights from gardens and parks
21.01.2024	<i>Diego Miralles</i> Ghent University	ТВА

Lectures are open to the public. Active participation, especially by students, is requested. The events can be credited to the MSc Landscape Ecology module M1. Contact and organization: Dr. Frederike Velbert